



**COMPANY NAME** JLM MANUFACTURING

**DATE SENT:** 1-Feb-13

**JLM PRODUCT #** 224411

**PRODUCT NAME** CHERRY BERRY DELIGHT (25#)

**INGREDIENTS:** (Raw)Sunflower Kernels, Cashews 320, Pepitas, Dried Cranberries(Cherry Flavor), Jumbo Raisins, Yogurt Raisins: Sunflower Oil, Yogurt Coating(Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Milk Powder, Whole Milk Powder(Cultured Whey and Nonfat Milk)Lactic Acid, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier) Vanillin (Artificial Flavoring), Sour Cream Flavor), Confectioner's Glaze, Citric Acid, Natural Cherry Flavor, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Sulfur Dioxide.

**UPC** **094776121793**

**MANUFACTURED BY:**  
JLM MANUFACTURING

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:**  
This product contains: milk, soy, sunflower seeds, cashews, pepitas.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:**  
USA

**SHELF LIFE:**  
12 Months

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION			
SERVING SIZE	28g		
CALORIES	140		
CALORIES FROM FAT	90		
TOTAL FAT	10 g		15%
SATURATED FAT	2 g		11%
TRANS FAT	0 g		0%
CHOLESTEROL	0 mg		0%
SODIUM	0 mg		0%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE	11 g		4%
FIBER	1 g		4%
SUGARS	7 g		
PROTEIN	5 g		
VITAMIN A	0%		
VITAMIN C	6%		
IRON	6%		
CALCIUM	0%		

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2000 DIET.